
Colors shown are approximate and may vary slightly from painted metal.
Customer is responsible for obtaining any permits that might be required by either city, county, state or federal government, ordinances-

subdivision covenants or any other codes or permits that may be necessary for storage buildings. 04/21

PAINTED ROOF SYSTEM COLORS

COLORS

Steel Roof Manufacturer Warranty
Galvalume Roof System (20 Year Warranty rust through)

Painted Roof System (40 Year Warranty rust through)
20 Year Rust-Through Siding Warranty 

Our buildings have a warranty that the steel siding will not rust through and/or fail for 20 years from date of delivery.
10 Year Steel Siding Paint Warranty 

Our buildings have a warranty that the painted finish of the siding will not blister or peel for a period of 10 years from the date of purchase.
25 Year Rot and Termite Warranty 

Our buildings have a warranty that the pressure treated floor joists and skids will not fail due to rot or termite damage
for a period of 25 years from the date of purchase.

Lifetime Limited Flooring Warranty 
Our buildings have a warranty that the plywood flooring will not delaminate for the life of the product.

5 Year Construction Warranty 
Our buildings have a warranty against defects in workmanship for 5 years from the date of purchase.

Available Options
2x3 Window with Shutters - $125

Extra 6’ Double Door with Dead Bolt - $510
Tall Walls (approx. 8’ End walls) (Storage Series Only) $4.75 per perimeter foot

Painted (Colored) - 40 Year Steel Roofing - $.75 per square foot (Storage Series)
2’ Shelf - $10.50 per linear ft.
4’ Shelf - $14.75 per linear ft.

RIDGELINE SERIESRIDGELINE SERIES

8x8
8x10
8x12
8x14
8x16
10x10
10x12
10x14
10x16
10x20
12x12
12x14
12x16
12x20
12x24
12x28
12x32

SIZE

$2,715
$2,975
$3,375
$3,750
$4,220
$3,750
$4,090
$4,510
$5,110
$5,950
$4,870
$5,325
$5,970
$6,880
$7,850
$8,720
$9,580

PRICE

$125.69
$137.73
$156.25
$173.61
$195.37
$173.61
$189.35
$208.80
$236.57
$275.46
$225.46
$246.53
$276.39
$318.52
$363.43
$403.70
$443.52

24 Mo. 

$181.00
$198.33
$225.00
$250.00
$281.33
$250.00
$272.67
$300.67
$340.67
$396.67
$324.67
$355.00
$398.00
$458.67
$523.33
$581.33
$638.67

36 Mo.

$113.13
$123.96
$140.63
$156.25
$175.83
$156.25
$170.42
$187.92
$212.92
$247.92
$202.92
$221.88
$248.75
$286.67
$327.08
$363.33
$399.17

48 Mo.

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$138.89
$151.48
$167.04
$189.26
$220.37
$180.37
$197.22
$221.11
$254.81
$290.74
$322.96
$354.81

60 Mo.

RIDGELINE SERIES

TRIM COLORS

Br
ow

n
Tr

im Bl
ac

k
Tr

im

G
re

en
Tr

im
D

ar
k 

G
ra

y
Tr

im
Te

rr
a C

ot
ta

Tr
im

SIDING, DOOR, TRIM COLORS

Bu
ck

sk
in

Si
de

, D
oo

r o
r T

rim
Col

on
ia

l W
hi

te

Si
de

, D
oo

r o
r T

rim
Po

lar
 W

hi
te

Si
de

, D
oo

r o
r T

rim
H

ick
or

y M
os

s

Si
de

, D
oo

r o
r T

rim

Best
Metal Building

Warranty
Around

BestMetal BuildingWarrantyAround

Cop
pe

r P
en

ny
Bu

ck
sk

in
Bu

rn
sid

e S
lat

e
Be

rr
y

G
all

er
y B

lu
e

Ev
er

gr
ee

n
D

ar
k 

Re
d

Li
gh

t G
ra

y
Li

gh
t S

to
ne

Br
ig

ht
 W

hi
te

Bl
ac

k
Cha

rc
oa

l
Coc

oa
 B

ro
wn

H
aw

ai
ia

n 
Bl

ue
Iv

y G
re

en
Ru

sti
c R

ed
Ta

up
e

Sa
dd

le 
Ta

n
Iv

or
y

Ba
re

 G
alv

alu
m

e

20
 yr

 w
ar

ra
nt

y

· Painted Roof System (40 yr Warranty)
· 6’ Double door with stainless lockset  
  and dead bolt
· 2 gable vents
· 1 window on 14’ long and smaller or
  2 windows on 16’ long and larger

· Approx 7’ exterior walls

· 1 shelf on 14’ long and smaller or
  2 shelves on 16’ long and larger

Ridgeline Series Includes:

Model Shown 10x20



TOLL FREE 1.888.943.0427

20 Year Roof Leak Warranty
Our buildings have a warranty that guarantees
the Steel Roof and Aluminum Roof to be free
from leaks for a period of 20 Years from the 

Date of Purchase.

• All buildings are set up with 1 electrical outlet and 1 light switch ready for external hook up.•
Per DOT regulations, twelve foot wide buildings will not measure a full twelve feet in width in order to allow for door locks and roof overhang.

STORAGE SERIES

Storage Series Includes:
· 6’ Double door with stainless lockset

and dead bolt
· 2 gable vents
· 1 window on 14’ long & smaller or

2 windows on 16’ long & larger
· Approx. 7’ exterior walls
· Galvalume steel roof (20 yr warranty)

Frontier Series Includes:
· 2 - 2 ft. lofts on 14’ long & smaller
· 2 - 4 ft. lofts on 16’ long & larger
· 6’ Double door with stainless lockset 
  and dead bolt
· 2 gable vents
· 1 window on 14’ long and smaller or 
  2 windows on 16’ long and larger
· Approx. 6’10” exterior walls
· Painted Roof System (40 yr warranty)

Storage Garage Series Includes:
· 6’ Double door with stainless lockset 
  and dead bolt
· 2 gable vents
· 1 window on 14’ long and smaller or
  2 windows on 16’ long and larger
· Garage Door (approx. 8’ x 6’4”)
· Tall walls (approx. 7’11” exterior walls)
· Galvalume steel roof (20 yr warranty)

FRONTIER SERIES

STORAGE GARAGE SERIES

Model Shown 12x24

AFFORDABLE

PAYMENTS

AFFORDABLE

PAYMENTS

PROUDLY
MADE IN

USA

·

· 4 x 6 Pressure treated skids 
   with galvanized steel splicing
· 2 x 6 Pressure treated floor joists, 16 O.C.
· 2 x 4 Bottom and top wall plates
· All walls have diagonal steel bracing for 
  maximum strength.
· 3/4” Tongue & groove plywood flooring.
Buildings wired with light & receptacle  

· Textured steel siding available in many 
  colors & trim. 10 year paint warranty  
  standard.

  in conduit.

· All siding fastened with hot dipped  
  galvanized screws for superior holding power.
· Insulated doors with aluminum frame.  
  Complete with stainless lockset and dead bolt.
· All aluminum adjustable windows with  
  screens & shutters.

STANDARD

STORAGE GARAGE SERIES
SIZE

12x12

12x14

12x16

12x20

12x24

12x28

12x32

$5,140

$5,925

$6,460

$7,370

$8,320

$9,195

$10,070

PRICE

$342.67

$395.00

$430.67

$491.33

$554.67

$613.00

$671.33

24 Mo. 

$237.96

$274.31

$299.07

$341.20

$385.19

$425.69

$466.20

36 Mo.

$214.17

$246.88

$269.17

$307.08

$346.67

$383.13

$419.58

48 Mo.

$190.37

$219.44

$239.26

$272.96

$308.15

$340.56

$372.96

60 Mo.

Model Shown 10x20Model Shown 10x20

8x10

8x12

8x14

8x16

10x10

10x12

10x14

10x16

10x20

12x12

12x14

12x16

12x20

12x24

12x28

12x32

SIZE

$3,365

$3,755

$4,155

$4,765

$3,945

$4,400

$4,740

$5,490

$6,330

$4,960

$5,445

$6,280

$7,340

$8,550

$9,295

$10,390

PRICE

$155.79

$173.84

$192.36

$220.60

$182.64

$203.70

$219.44

$254.17

$293.06

$229.63

$252.08

$290.74

$339.81

$395.83

$430.32

$481.02

24 Mo. 

$224.33

$250.33

$277.00

$317.67

$263.00

$293.33

$316.00

$366.00

$422.00

$330.67

$363.00

$418.67

$489.33

$570.00

$619.67

$692.67

36 Mo.

$140.21

$156.46

$173.13

$198.54

$164.38

$183.33

$197.50

$228.75

$263.75

$206.67

$226.88

$261.67

$305.83

$356.25

$387.29

$432.92

48 Mo.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$146.11

$162.96

$175.56

$203.33

$234.44

$183.70

$201.67

$232.59

$271.85

$316.67

$344.26

$384.81

60 Mo.

FRONTIER SERIES

Model Shown 10x20

Model Shown 12x20

CMB RENTALS, INC. • Rent-to-Own Storage Buildings

 No Credit Check or Credit Application Required

CMB 
RENTALS

LIMITED
WARRANTY

LIFETIME

Model Shown 10x20Model Shown 10x20

8x8

8x10

8x12

8x14

8x16

10x10

10x12

10x14

10x16

10x20

12x12

12x14

12x16

12x20

12x24

12x28

12x32

SIZE

$2,470

$2,715

$3,080

$3,445

$3,815

$3,415

$3,735

$4,125

$4,520

$5,305

$4,320

$4,760

$5,250

$6,115

$6,995

$7,815

$8,625

PRICE

$114.35

$125.69

$142.59

$159.49

$176.62

$158.10

$172.92

$190.97

$209.26

$245.60

$200.00

$220.37

$243.06

$283.10

$323.84

$361.81

$399.31

24 Mo. 

$164.67

$181.00

$205.33

$229.67

$254.33

$227.67

$249.00

$275.00

$301.33

$353.67

$288.00

$317.33

$350.00

$407.67

$466.33

$521.00

$575.00

36 Mo.

$102.92

$113.13

$128.33

$143.54

$158.96

$142.29

$155.63

$171.88

$188.33

$221.04

$180.00

$198.33

$218.75

$254.79

$291.46

$325.63

$359.38

48 Mo.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$126.48

$138.33

$152.78

$167.41

$196.48

$160.00

$176.30

$194.44

$226.48

$259.07

$289.44

$319.44

60 Mo.

STORAGE SERIES


