RIDGELINE SERIES



Ridgeline Series Includes:

- · Painted Roof System (40 yr Warranty)
- · 6' Double door with stainless lockset and dead bolt
- · 2 gable vents
- · 1 window on 14' long and smaller or
- 2 windows on 16' long and larger
- · 1 shelf on 14' long and smaller or 2 shelves on 16' long and larger
- · Approx 7' exterior walls



RIDGELINE SERIES					
SIZE	PRICE	24 Mo.	36 Mo.	48 Mo.	60 Mo.
8x8	\$2,715	\$181.00	\$125.69	\$113.13	N/A
8x10	\$2,975	\$198.33	\$137.73	\$123.96	N/A
8x12	\$3,375	\$225.00	\$156.25	\$140.63	N/A
8x14	\$3,750	\$250.00	\$173.61	\$156.25	N/A
8x16	\$4,220	\$281.33	\$195.37	\$175.83	N/A
10x10	\$3,750	\$250.00	\$173.61	\$156.25	\$138.89
10x12	\$4,090	\$272.67	\$189.35	\$170.42	\$151.48
10x14	\$4,510	\$300.67	\$208.80	\$187.92	\$167.04
10x16	\$5,110	\$340.67	\$236.57	\$212.92	\$189.26
10x20	\$5,950	\$396.67	\$275.46	\$247.92	\$220.37
12x12	\$4,870	\$324.67	\$225.46	\$202.92	\$180.37
12x14	\$5,325	\$355.00	\$246.53	\$221.88	\$197.22
12x16	\$5,970	\$398.00	\$276.39	\$248.75	\$221.11
12x20	\$6,880	\$458.67	\$318.52	\$286.67	\$254.81
12x24	\$7,850	\$523.33	\$363.43	\$327.08	\$290.74
12x28	\$8,720	\$581.33	\$403.70	\$363.33	\$322.96
12x32	\$9,580	\$638.67	\$443.52	\$399.17	\$354.81

Available Options

2x3 Window with Shutters - \$125

Extra 6' Double Door with Dead Bolt - \$510

Tall Walls (approx. 8' End walls) (Storage Series Only) \$4.75 per perimeter foot Painted (Colored) - 40 Year Steel Roofing - \$.75 per square foot (Storage Series)

2' Shelf - \$10.50 per linear ft.

4' Shelf - \$14.75 per linear ft.

Steel Roof Manufacturer Warranty

Galvalume Roof System (20 Year Warranty rust through) Painted Roof System (40 Year Warranty rust through)

20 Year Rust-Through Siding Warranty

Our buildings have a warranty that the steel siding will not rust through and/or fail for 20 years from date of delivery.

10 Year Steel Siding Paint Warranty

Our buildings have a warranty that the painted finish of the siding will not blister or peel for a period of 10 years from the date of purchase.

25 Year Rot and Termite Warranty

Our buildings have a warranty that the pressure treated floor joists and skids will not fail due to rot or termite damage for a period of 25 years from the date of purchase.

Lifetime Limited Flooring Warranty

Our buildings have a warranty that the plywood flooring will not delaminate for the life of the product.

5 Year Construction Warranty

Our buildings have a warranty against defects in workmanship for 5 years from the date of purchase.

TRIM COLORS SIDING, DOOR, TRIM COLORS COLORS SOLE PALE COLE **PAINTED ROOF SYSTEM COLORS** Biggi

CMB RENTALS, INC. • Rent-to-Own Storage Buildings

No Credit Check or Credit Application Required







Storage Garage Series Includes:

- · 6' Double door with stainless lockset and dead bolt
- · 2 gable vents
- · 1 window on 14' long and smaller or
- 2 windows on 16' long and larger
- · Garage Door (approx. 8' x 6'4")
- · Tall walls (approx. 7'11" exterior walls)
- · Galvalume steel roof (20 yr warranty)

STORAGE GARAGE SERIES					
SIZE	PRICE	24 Mo.	36 Mo.	48 Mo.	60 Mo.
12x12	\$5,140	\$342.67	\$237.96	\$214.17	\$190.37
12x14	\$5,925	\$395.00	\$274.31	\$246.88	\$219.44
12x16	\$6,460	\$430.67	\$299.07	\$269.17	\$239.26
12x20	\$7,370	\$491.33	\$341.20	\$307.08	\$272.96
12x24	\$8,320	\$554.67	\$385.19	\$346.67	\$308.15
12x28	\$9,195	\$613.00	\$425.69	\$383.13	\$340.56
12x32	\$10,070	\$671.33	\$466.20	\$419.58	\$372.96



FRONTIER SERIES

Model Shown 12x24





Frontier Series Includes:

- · 2 2 ft. lofts on 14' long & smaller
- · 2 4 ft. lofts on 16' long & larger
- · 6' Double door with stainless lockset and dead bolt
- · 2 gable vents
- · 1 window on 14' long and smaller or 2 windows on 16' long and larger
- · Approx. 6'10" exterior walls
- · Painted Roof System (40 yr warranty)

STORAGE SERIES



Storage Series Includes:

- · 6' Double door with stainless lockset and dead bolt
- · 2 gable vents
- · 1 window on 14' long & smaller or 2 windows on 16' long & larger
- · Approx. 7' exterior walls
- · Galvalume steel roof (20 yr warranty)

FRONTIER SERIES					
SIZE	PRICE	24 Mo.	36 Mo.	48 Mo.	60 Mo.
8x10	\$3,365	\$224.33	\$155.79	\$140.21	N/A
8x12	\$3,755	\$250.33	\$173.84	\$156.46	N/A
8x14	\$4,155	\$277.00	\$192.36	\$173.13	N/A
8x16	\$4,765	\$317.67	\$220.60	\$198.54	N/A
10x10	\$3,945	\$263.00	\$182.64	\$164.38	\$146.11
10x12	\$4,400	\$293.33	\$203.70	\$183.33	\$162.96
10x14	\$4,740	\$316.00	\$219.44	\$197.50	\$175.56
10x16	\$5,490	\$366.00	\$254.17	\$228.75	\$203.33
10x20	\$6,330	\$422.00	\$293.06	\$263.75	\$234.44
12x12	\$4,960	\$330.67	\$229.63	\$206.67	\$183.70
12x14	\$5,445	\$363.00	\$252.08	\$226.88	\$201.67
12x16	\$6,280	\$418.67	\$290.74	\$261.67	\$232.59
12x20	\$7,340	\$489.33	\$339.81	\$305.83	\$271.85
12x24	\$8,550	\$570.00	\$395.83	\$356.25	\$316.67
12x28	\$9,295	\$619.67	\$430.32	\$387.29	\$344.26
12x32	\$10,390	\$692.67	\$481.02	\$432.92	\$384.81

20 Year Roof Leak Warranty

Our buildings have a warranty that guarantees the Steel Roof and Aluminum Roof to be free from leaks for a period of 20 Years from the Date of Purchase.

STANDARD

- · 4 x 6 Pressure treated skids with galvanized steel splicing
- · 2 x 6 Pressure treated floor joists, 16 O.C.
- · 2 x 4 Bottom and top wall plates
- · All walls have diagonal steel bracing for maximum strength.
- · 3/4" Tongue & groove plywood flooring. · Buildings wired with light & receptacle
- · Textured steel siding available in many
- colors & trim. 10 year paint warranty
- · All siding fastened with hot dipped galvanized screws for superior holding power.
- Insulated doors with aluminum frame.
- Complete with stainless lockset and dead bolt.
- · All aluminum adjustable windows with screens & shutters.

STORAGE SERIES					
SIZE	PRICE	24 Mo.	36 Mo.	48 Mo.	60 Mo.
8x8	\$2,470	\$164.67	\$114.35	\$102.92	N/A
8x10	\$2,715	\$181.00	\$125.69	\$113.13	N/A
8x12	\$3,080	\$205.33	\$142.59	\$128.33	N/A
8x14	\$3,445	\$229.67	\$159.49	\$143.54	N/A
8x16	\$3,815	\$254.33	\$176.62	\$158.96	N/A
10x10	\$3,415	\$227.67	\$158.10	\$142.29	\$126.48
10x12	\$3,735	\$249.00	\$172.92	\$155.63	\$138.33
10x14	\$4,125	\$275.00	\$190.97	\$171.88	\$152.78
10x16	\$4,520	\$301.33	\$209.26	\$188.33	\$167.41
10x20	\$5,305	\$353.67	\$245.60	\$221.04	\$196.48
12x12	\$4,320	\$288.00	\$200.00	\$180.00	\$160.00
12x14	\$4,760	\$317.33	\$220.37	\$198.33	\$176.30
12x16	\$5,250	\$350.00	\$243.06	\$218.75	\$194.44
12x20	\$6,115	\$407.67	\$283.10	\$254.79	\$226.48
12x24	\$6,995	\$466.33	\$323.84	\$291.46	\$259.07
12x28	\$7,815	\$521.00	\$361.81	\$325.63	\$289.44
12x32	\$8,625	\$575.00	\$399.31	\$359.38	\$319.44

 All buildings are set up with 1 electrical outlet and 1 light switch ready for external hook up. Per DOT regulations, twelve foot wide buildings will not measure a full twelve feet in width in order to allow for door locks and roof overhang.